BACK

FAST SPIRAL
(APPROX. 52°)

=1.\»

NC
UNC

40
40
32
32
24
24

N O oo O b

B _——

WwwhNoND

www.icscuttingtools.com

HIGH SPEED STEEL

SPIRAL FLUTED (FAST) TAPS

( SPECIAL PURPOSE )

<RI

Fast Spiral Fluted Taps have continuous spiral flutes to lift and discharge chips from deep blind holes in softer metals.

H2
H2
H3
H3
H3
H3

HSS
SFTF

14.84
14.84
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

1/4
5/16
3/8
7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4

READ

NC NF
UNC UNF
20 28
18 24
16 24
14 20
13 20
11 18
10 16

NEXT
220

(GROUND THREAD

A PA OWWWW

PLUG & BOTTOMING
CHAMFER

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

HSS
SFTF

13.02
16.36
18.54
27.70
33.42
51.70
66.36

(APPROX. 30°)

REGULAR SPIRAL

HIGH SPEED STEEL

SPIRAL FLUTED (REGULAR) TAPS
( SPECIAL PURPOSE )

R )

(GROUND THREAD )

PLUG & BOTTOMING
CHAMFER

Regular Spiral Fluted Taps have continuous 30° spiral flutes to lift and discharge chips from deep blind holes in steels and

tough grades of aluminum.

AD

NC
UNC

40
40
32
32
24
24

N O oo oh

= _——

W wwmMNmNhDND

O
H2
H2
H3
H3
H3
H3

HSS
SFTR

14.84
14.84
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

1/4
5/16
3/8
7/16
1/2
5/8
3/4

NC NF
UNC UNF
20 28
18 24
16 24
14 20
13 20
11 18
10 16

A PA OWWWW

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

HSS
SFTR

13.02
16.36
18.54
27.70
33.42
51.70
66.36



http://www.icscuttingtools.com
http://www.icscuttingtools.com/catalog/page_219.pdf
http://www.icscuttingtools.com/catalog/page_221.pdf

