HIGH SPEED STEEL SPIRAL FLUTED (FAST) TAPS

ICS WIS **SPECIAL PURPOSE**

GROUND THREAD

FAST SPIRAL (APPROX. 52°)



PLUG & BOTTOMING CHAMFER

Fast Spiral Fluted Taps have continuous spiral flutes to lift and discharge chips from deep blind holes in softer metals.

	PRICE				
	NC	NF	NO. OF	LIMIT	HSS
SIZE	UNC	UNF	FLUTES	NO.	SFTF
4	40	-	2	H2	14.84
5	40	-	2	H2	14.84
6	32	-	2	H3	12.00
8	32	-	3	H3	12.00
10	24	32	3	H3	12.00
12	24	-	3	H3	12.00

	PRICE				
	NC	NF	NO. OF	LIMIT	HSS
SIZE	UNC	UNF	FLUTES	NO.	SFTF
1/4	20	28	3	H3	13.02
5/16	18	24	3	H3	16.36
3/8	16	24	3	H3	18.54
7/16	14	20	3	H3	27.70
1/2	13	20	3	H3	33.42
5/8	11	18	4	H3	51.70
3/4	10	16	4	H3	66.36

HIGH SPEED STEEL SPIRAL FLUTED (REGULAR) TAPS

ICS WIS **SPECIAL PURPOSE**

GROUND THREAD

REGULAR SPIRAL (APPROX. 30°)



PLUG & BOTTOMING **CHAMFER**

Regular Spiral Fluted Taps have continuous 30° spiral flutes to lift and discharge chips from deep blind holes in steels and tough grades of aluminum.

	PRICE				
	NC	NF	NO. OF	LIMIT	HSS
SIZE	UNC	UNF	FLUTES	NO.	SFTR
4	40	-	2	H2	14.84
5	40	-	2	H2	14.84
6	32	-	2	H3	12.00
8	32	-	3	H3	12.00
10	24	32	3	H3	12.00
12	24	-	3	H3	12.00

	PRICE				
	NC	NF	NO. OF	LIMIT	HSS
SIZE	UNC	UNF	FLUTES	NO.	SFTR
1/4	20	28	3	H3	13.02
5/16	18	24	3	H3	16.36
3/8	16	24	3	H3	18.54
7/16	14	20	3	H3	27.70
1/2	13	20	3	H3	33.42
5/8	11	18	4	H3	51.70
3/4	10	16	4	H3	66.36